ADP5350CP-EVALZ User Guide
UG-1104
One Technology Way  P.O. Box 9106  Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.  Tel: 781.329.4700  Fax: 781.461.3113  www.analog.com
Evaluating the ADP5350 Battery Management PMIC with Inductive Boost LED and
Three LDO Regulators
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 15
FEATURES

ADP5350CP-EVALZ User Guide UG-1104
Rev. 0 | Page 15 of 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1.
Qty. Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 U1 Battery management, power management
IC (PMIC)
Analog Devices ADP5350
4 C1, C4, C5, C7 Capacitor, multilayer ceramic capacitors
(MLCC), 1 µF 6.3V X5R 0402
Murata GRM155R60J105KE19D
2 C2, C11 Capacitor, MLCC, 2.2 µF, 6.3 V, X5R, 0402 Murata GRM155R60J225KE95D
2 C3, C8 Capacitor, MLCC, 4.7 µF, 6.3 V, X5R, 0603 Murata GRM188R60J475KE19D
2 C6, C10 Capacitor, MLCC, 10 µF, 6.3 V, X5R, 0805 Murata GRM188R60J106KE47D
1 C9 Capacitor, MLCC, 4.7 µF, 25 V, X5R, 0603 Murata GRM21BR61E475KA12
16 D1, D2, D3, D4, D5, D6, D7, D8, D9, D10,
D11, D12, D13, D14, D15, D16
LED Lite-On LTW-170TK